

BID SUMMARY DETAIL

BID OPENING DATE: October 5, 2017

FEDERAL NO.:

PREPARED BY: Charleen Beard

DATE: 10/5/17

CHECKED BY: *E. Wilms*

DATE: *10/5/17*

STATE OF CALIFORNIA
COUNTY OF SHASTA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

ENGINEER'S ESTM.

SHASTA COUNTY
PUBLIC WORKS DEPT.

PROJECT: VARIOUS PERMANENT ROAD DIVISIONS (2017)
CONTRACT NO. : 111018

LOW BIDDER

SnL Group Inc
9818 Holton way
Redding, CA 96003
(530) 225-5048

2nd BIDDER

Stimpel-Wiebelhaus Associates, Inc.
PO Box 492335
Redding, CA 96049
(530) 223-6605

3rd BIDDER

Northwest Paving, Inc.
8115 Secluded Valley Drive
Redding, CA 96001
(530) 246-4388

4th BIDDER

Darren Taylor Construction
5750 Pleasant View Drive
Anderson, CA 96007
(530) 378-2211

NO	TYPE	CODE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNITS	BID QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1			PRD NO. 1 COLOMA ROAD				
		1	ASPHALT CONCRETE MACHINE SEAL	TON	46	\$ 185.00	\$ 8,510.00
2			PRD NO. 2 COUNTRY FIELD ESTATES				
		2	ASPHALT CONCRETE MACHINE SEAL	TON	108	\$ 185.00	\$ 19,980.00
		3	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	30	\$ 17.00	\$ 510.00
		4	THERMOPLASTIC MARKING	SF	67	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,139.00
3			PRD NO. 3 CRAIG LANE				
		5	ASPHALT CONCRETE MACHINE SEAL	TON	178	\$ 165.00	\$ 29,370.00
		6	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE	LF	30	\$ 17.00	\$ 510.00
		7	THERMOPLASTIC MARKING	SF	67	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,139.00
4			PRD NO. 4 DUSTY OAKS				
		8	HMA OVERLAY	TON	107	\$ 185.00	\$ 19,795.00
		9	EXTEND CULVERT	LS	1	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
		10	WIDEN AND SHAPE ROAD	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
5			PRD NO 5. FOXWOOD ESTATES				
		11	INSTALL 5" COBBLES	CY	7	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00
6			PRD NO 6. HOLIDAY ACRES				
		12	HMA OVERLAY	TON	287	\$ 165.00	\$ 47,355.00
7			PRD NO. 7 L&R ESTATES				
		13	ASPHALT CONCRETE MACHINE SEAL	TON	268	\$ 165.00	\$ 44,220.00
8			PRD NO. 8 LAVERNE LANE				
		14	TREE TRIMMING AND BRUSH CLEAN OUT	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
9			PRD NO. 9 MARIANAS WAY				
		15	ASPHALT CONCRETE MACHINE SEAL	TON	181	\$ 165.00	\$ 29,865.00
10			PRD NO. 10 OLD STAGECOACH WAY				
		16	INSTALL 5" COBBLES	CY	4	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00
11			PRD NO. 11 RIVER HILLS ESTATES				
		17	ASPHALT CONCRETE MACHINE SEAL	TON	736	\$ 145.00	\$ 106,720.00
12			PRD NO. 12 ROBLEDO ROAD				
		18	ASPHALT CONCRETE MACHINE SEAL	TON	191	\$ 165.00	\$ 31,515.00
13			PRD NO. 13 SHASTA LAKE RANCHOS				
		19	ASPHALT CONCRETE MACHINE SEAL	TON	178	\$ 165.00	\$ 29,370.00
14			PRD NO. 14 SONORA TRAIL				
		20	DIG OUT AND REPAIR AC SURFACE LOCATION 1	LS	1	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
		21	DIG OUT AND REPAIR AC SURFACE LOCATION 2	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
		22	TREE TRIMMING AND BRUSH CLEAN OUT	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
TOTALS							\$ 400,798.00

PERCENTAGE UNDER OR OVER ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE----->

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$ 146.00	\$ 6,716.00
\$ 158.00	\$ 17,064.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00
\$ 30.00	\$ 2,010.00 *
\$ 133.00	\$ 23,674.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00
\$ 30.00	\$ 2,010.00
\$ 162.00	\$ 17,334.00
\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00
\$ 120.00	\$ 34,440.00
\$ 138.00	\$ 36,984.00
\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
\$ 133.00	\$ 24,073.00
\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00
\$ 114.00	\$ 83,904.00
\$ 146.00	\$ 27,886.00
\$ 148.00	\$ 26,344.00
\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00

\$ 358,839.00
-10.5%

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$ 245.00	\$ 11,270.00
\$ 210.50	\$ 22,734.00
\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00
\$ 18.00	\$ 1,206.00
\$ 163.50	\$ 29,103.00
\$ 30.00	\$ 900.00
\$ 18.00	\$ 1,206.00
\$ 211.00	\$ 22,577.00
\$ 1,452.00	\$ 1,452.00
\$ 4,418.00	\$ 4,418.00
\$ 411.00	\$ 2,877.00
\$ 133.00	\$ 38,171.00
\$ 138.00	\$ 36,984.00
\$ 13,893.00	\$ 13,893.00
\$ 165.00	\$ 29,865.00
\$ 720.00	\$ 2,880.00
\$ 119.50	\$ 87,952.00
\$ 156.00	\$ 29,796.00
\$ 165.50	\$ 29,459.00
\$ 9,691.00	\$ 9,691.00
\$ 9,691.00	\$ 9,691.00
\$ 12,813.00	\$ 12,813.00

\$ 399,838.00
-0.2%

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$ 160.00	\$ 7,360.00
\$ 160.00	\$ 17,280.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00
\$ 25.00	\$ 1,675.00
\$ 160.00	\$ 28,480.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 600.00
\$ 25.00	\$ 1,675.00
\$ 160.00	\$ 17,120.00
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
\$ 15,600.00	\$ 15,600.00
\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00
\$ 160.00	\$ 45,920.00
\$ 160.00	\$ 42,880.00
\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
\$ 160.00	\$ 28,960.00
\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00
\$ 157.00	\$ 115,552.00
\$ 160.00	\$ 30,560.00
\$ 160.00	\$ 28,480.00
\$ 10,100.00	\$ 10,100.00
\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5,100.00
\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00

\$ 411,192.00
2.6%

UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
\$ 186.00	\$ 8,556.00
\$ 186.00	\$ 20,088.00
\$ 17.00	\$ 510.00
\$ 24.00	\$ 1,608.00
\$ 168.00	\$ 29,904.00
\$ 17.00	\$ 510.00
\$ 24.00	\$ 1,608.00
\$ 218.00	\$ 23,326.00
\$ 1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00
\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
\$ 140.00	\$ 40,180.00
\$ 144.00	\$ 38,592.00
\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
\$ 158.00	\$ 28,598.00
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00
\$ 123.00	\$ 90,528.00
\$ 177.00	\$ 33,807.00
\$ 183.00	\$ 32,574.00
\$ 26,400.00	\$ 26,400.00
\$ 13,200.00	\$ 13,200.00
\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00

\$ 445,189.00
11.1%

* There was a multiplication error on the bid submitted. Total was increased \$210 in accordance with the procedure outlined in the notice to bidders.